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Rank Number Name Time Gap Series Gender Khanacross Class

  RallySprint Outright  

1 186 Winterfield Luke 15:35.070 Adult Men G

2 84 Gleeson Andrew 15:39.840 4.770 Adult Men MP2

3 20 Stanford Michael 15:53.880 18.810 Adult Men G

4 69 Knopka Paul 16:09.190 34.120 Adult Men

5 117 Schutz Terry 16:13.950 38.880 Adult Men E

6 42 White Nick 16:57.660 1:22.590 Adult Men E

7 116 Robinson Cameron 17:17.520 1:42.450 Adult Men E

8 119 Schutz Yannike 17:29.420 1:54.350 Junior 14-18 Women E

9 5 Barker Stephen 17:54.610 2:19.540 Adult Men C

10 74 Maitland Grant 17:58.790 2:23.720 Adult Men MP2

11 108 Wilson Geoffrey 17:59.880 2:24.810 Adult Men E

12 122 Rudham David 18:02.060 2:26.990 Adult Men C

13 149 Wenzel Simon 18:22.440 2:47.370 Adult Men MP2

14 77 Wilson Damien 18:30.050 2:54.980 Adult Men C

15 183 Vidler Evan 18:59.480 3:24.410 Adult Men C

16 150 Green Nathan 19:00.620 3:25.550 Adult Men

17 153 Shelby-James Ian 19:12.220 3:37.150 Adult Men H

18 67 Casey Wayne 19:17.760 3:42.690 Adult Men C

19 2 Stanford Vanessa 19:21.920 3:46.850 Adult Women G

20 129 Jarrad Stirling 19:24.650 3:49.580 Adult Men B

21 40 Roberts Jim 19:43.940 4:08.870 Adult Men B

22 1 Farnden Oscar 21:08.650 5:33.580 Adult Men G

23 16 Lacey Mark 23:13.990 7:38.920 Adult Men MP2

24 162 Stanford Sienna 23:47.750 8:12.680 Junior 14-18 Women A

  Womens Series  

1 119 Schutz Yannike 17:29.420 Junior 14-18 Women E

2 2 Stanford Vanessa 19:21.920 1:52.500 Adult Women G

3 162 Stanford Sienna 23:47.750 6:18.330 Junior 14-18 Women A

  Junior Series  

1 119 Schutz Yannike 17:29.420 Junior 14-18 Women E

2 162 Stanford Sienna 23:47.750 6:18.330 Junior 14-18 Women A

  P1 - Upto 1400cc  

1 149 Wenzel Simon 18:22.440 Adult Men MP2

2 150 Green Nathan 19:00.620 38.180 Adult Men

3 153 Shelby-James Ian 19:12.220 49.780 Adult Men H

4 162 Stanford Sienna 23:47.750 5:25.310 Junior 14-18 Women A

  P2 - Over 1401cc up to and including 1600cc  

1 129 Jarrad Stirling 19:24.650 Adult Men B



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Property Maintenance Enterprises Round 4 - Walky Park Series

Autocross / Rallysprint Combined Results

Outright Provisional Results

Walkerville All Cars ClubWalkerville All Cars ClubVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.16

29/06/2025  /  Walky Park 28/09/2025 at 16:19  /  Page 2/3

Rank Number Name Time Gap Series Gender Khanacross Class

2 40 Roberts Jim 19:43.940 19.290 Adult Men B

  P3 - Over 1601cc up to and including 2000cc  

1 5 Barker Stephen 17:54.610 Adult Men C

2 108 Wilson Geoffrey 17:59.880 5.270 Adult Men E

3 122 Rudham David 18:02.060 7.450 Adult Men C

4 77 Wilson Damien 18:30.050 35.440 Adult Men C

5 183 Vidler Evan 18:59.480 1:04.870 Adult Men C

6 67 Casey Wayne 19:17.760 1:23.150 Adult Men C

  P4 - 2WD over2001cc  

1 84 Gleeson Andrew 15:39.840 Adult Men MP2

2 117 Schutz Terry 16:13.950 34.110 Adult Men E

3 42 White Nick 16:57.660 1:17.820 Adult Men E

4 116 Robinson Cameron 17:17.520 1:37.680 Adult Men E

5 119 Schutz Yannike 17:29.420 1:49.580 Junior 14-18 Women E

6 74 Maitland Grant 17:58.790 2:18.950 Adult Men MP2

7 16 Lacey Mark 23:13.990 7:34.150 Adult Men MP2

  P5 - EVO 7 & GDA Onwards  

1 69 Knopka Paul 16:09.190 Adult Men

2 1 Farnden Oscar 21:08.650 4:59.460 Adult Men G

  P6 - EVO 7 & GDA Prior  

1 186 Winterfield Luke 15:35.070 Adult Men G

2 20 Stanford Michael 15:53.880 18.810 Adult Men G

3 2 Stanford Vanessa 19:21.920 3:46.850 Adult Women G

  SA AutoX Outright  

1 186 Winterfield Luke 15:35.070 Adult Men G

2 84 Gleeson Andrew 15:39.840 4.770 Adult Men MP2

3 42 White Nick 16:57.660 1:22.590 Adult Men E

4 108 Wilson Geoffrey 17:59.880 2:24.810 Adult Men E

5 77 Wilson Damien 18:30.050 2:54.980 Adult Men C

6 67 Casey Wayne 19:17.760 3:42.690 Adult Men C

7 40 Roberts Jim 19:43.940 4:08.870 Adult Men B

8 1 Farnden Oscar 21:08.650 5:33.580 Adult Men G

  SA AutoX Class: A  

1 67 Casey Wayne 19:17.760 Adult Men C

2 40 Roberts Jim 19:43.940 26.180 Adult Men B
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  SA AutoX Class: C  

1 108 Wilson Geoffrey 17:59.880 Adult Men E

2 77 Wilson Damien 18:30.050 30.170 Adult Men C

  SA AutoX Class: E  

1 84 Gleeson Andrew 15:39.840 Adult Men MP2

2 42 White Nick 16:57.660 1:17.820 Adult Men E

  SA AutoX Class: W  

1 186 Winterfield Luke 15:35.070 Adult Men G

2 1 Farnden Oscar 21:08.650 5:33.580 Adult Men G

Provisional results will be deemed final 24 hours after this publication, pending any protests or judicial matters.

Thank you for entering today's Walky Park event.


